
Does your organization pay Alaska corporate taxes?
If so, your Alaska Marine Gala sponsorship could be worth more than you think.

Who qualifies? If your company pays any of the following taxes to the 
State of Alaska you may be eligible to claim an Education Tax Credit:

Alaska Corporate Income Tax
Fisheries Business Tax

Fishery Resource Landing Tax
Insurance Premium Tax / Title Insurance Premium Tax

Mining License Tax
Oil and Gas Production and Transportation Tax

Oil and Gas Property Tax

Contact us to learn more about how gifts supporting education, research, 
rehabilitation, and facilities at the Alaska SeaLife Center qualify for tax credits.

How much can companies save?
50% of contributions up to $100,000

100% of contributions $100,001 - $300,000

Gift Amount
$10,000
$50,000

$100,000
$200,000
$300,000

Education Tax Credit
$5,000

$25,000
$50,000

$150,000
$250,000

Federal tax savings could increase your total savings even more.

Learn more: http://labor.state.ak.us/awib/PDFs/etc.pdf

For information contact 
Nancy Anderson            

nancya@alaskasealife.org
907-224-6396

Marine
THE ALASKA

Gala
FEBRUARY 11, 2017

DENA’INA CENTER  ANCHORAGE
WWW.ALASKASEALIFE.ORG

ALASKA EDUCATION TAX CREDIT

THE ALASKA EDUCATION TAX CREDIT


