

FEBRUARY 11, 2017 DENA'INA CENTER ANCHORAGE WWW.ALASKASEALIFE.ORG

## **ALASKA EDUCATION TAX CREDIT**

Does your organization pay Alaska corporate taxes? If so, your Alaska Marine Gala sponsorship could be worth more than you think.

## THE ALASKA EDUCATION TAX CREDIT

Who qualifies? If your company pays any of the following taxes to the State of Alaska you may be eligible to claim an Education Tax Credit:

Alaska Corporate Income Tax Fisheries Business Tax Fishery Resource Landing Tax Insurance Premium Tax / Title Insurance Premium Tax Mining License Tax Oil and Gas Production and Transportation Tax Oil and Gas Property Tax

Contact us to learn more about how gifts supporting education, research, rehabilitation, and facilities at the Alaska SeaLife Center qualify for tax credits.

## How much can companies save?

50% of contributions up to \$100,000 100% of contributions \$100,001 - \$300,000

<u>Gift Amount</u>	Education Tax Credit
\$10,000	\$5,000
\$50,000	\$25,000
\$100,000	\$50,000
\$200,000	\$150,000
\$300,000	\$250,000

Federal tax savings could increase your total savings even more. Learn more: http://labor.state.ak.us/awib/PDFs/etc.pdf

> For information contact Nancy Anderson nancya@alaskasealife.org 907-224-6396